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DISTRICT MIDDEN LIMBURG

VAN DE NEDERLANDSE GOLFBILJARTBOND

Janssen
Huijerjans
Bongers
van Hout
Vermeeren
Wijen
Wullems
Broods
Dams
Frencken
Strijbos
Geelen
Bocken
Kuypers
Vossen
Meulen
Ceelen

de Wit
van Lierop
Beelen
Moonen
Vossen
Creemers
Klaessens
Salmans
Aspers
Jacobs
Frencken
van de Boel
Janssen
van Eijk
Vorselen
Hendriks
Laveaux
Gubbels
Bukkems

naam

le Klasse

Tjeu 2
Koos 1
Jan 4
Frank 3
John 1
Jac 4
Eric 2

Jo 2
Maurice 3
Miet 1
Nick 3
Frank 1
RenA© 3
Frank 2
Mathijs 1
Ed 2
Frank 2
Harrie 1
Frans 3
Cas 1
Frank 2
Hans 2
Tjeu 3
Thijs 1
Marc 2
Ton 2
Eric 2
Domien 1
Will 1
Sandra 2
Jan 2
Marcel 1
Davy 1
Chel 1
Frans 2
Chris 2
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38
36
35
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31
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30
30
30
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29
29
27
27
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25
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
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21
21
21
21
20
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38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

DISTRICT MIDDEN LIMBURG

VAN DE NEDERLANDSE GOLFBILJARTBOND

van de Hurk
Meijssen
Beijes
Gielen

van Bussel
Newesil

van Kempen
Geelen

van Hugten
Geurts

van de Vijver
Gerits

de Regter
Pellemans
Douven
Vossen
Mans
Bloemers
Janssen
van Horne
van de Kruys
Schuman
van Nieuwenhoven
Graat
Teeven

van Velthoven
Minten
Truyen
Koolen
Coolen
Janssen
Gielen
Janssen
Kneepkens
Feddema
Donkers
Vossen

le Klasse

Stephan 2
Johan 1
Leon 3
Peter 1
Ed1
Jeroen 3
Jack 1
Edwin 2
Jo1l
Erwin 4
Geer 4
Jasper 2
Dennis 3
Martijn 3
Wiel 1
Jo 3
Huub 1
Peter 1
Henk 2
Tjeu 2
Erwin 2
Mart 2
Frans 4
Niels 3
Chrit 3
Coen 2
Inge 3
Thijs 1
Peter 3
Johan 1
Maikel 3
Annette 3
Ton 2
Jean 4
Peter 4
Bas 2
Ed 2
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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84
85
86
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89
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96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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107
108
109
110

DISTRICT MIDDEN LIMBURG

VAN DE NEDERLANDSE GOLFBILJARTBOND

de Waal
Langers
Lenaers
Janssen
Klaessen
Conqiu
Peeters

van Nieuwenhoven
van Pol

de Wit

Aarts
Hanssen

van den Bogaart
Pepels

van de Hurk
Scheffers
Schreurs

van Lier
Bocken
Geelen
Pepels
Stultjens
Vermeeren
Frencken
Gielen

Minten
Peeters

van Velthoven
Hans
Verdonkschot
Creemers
Douven
Frencken
Geurts
Hendriks
Linssen

van Hout

le Klasse

Sten 3

Rob 3

Ramon 1

Ria 3

Bert 1
Raimondo 2
Frans 2

Frans 3

Har 1

Harrie 1 (Dubbel)
Mike 2

Tjeu 1

Frans 2

Albert 3

Stephan 2 (Dubbel)
Dylan 2

Ton 1

Wim 1

Rene 2

Frank 1 (Dubbel)
Albert 4

Jan 3

John 1 (Dubbel)
Miet 1 (Dubbel)
Peter 1 (Dubbel)
Jan 3

Frans 3

Coen 2 (Dubbel)
Jacobs 1

Henk 1

Tjeu 2

Wiel 1 (Dubbel)
Domien 1 (Dubbel)
Erwin 3

Davy 1 (Dubbel)
Thijs 3

Frank 2
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111
112
113
114
115
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117
118
119
120
121
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123
124
125
126
127
128

DISTRICT MIDDEN LIMBURG

VAN DE NEDERLANDSE GOLFBILJARTBOND

Versleegers
Bruekers
Bukkems
van Horne
Jacobs
Beerens
Geurts
Janssen
Klaessens
Linders
Vaessen
van Eijk
van Pol
Veugelers
Wiermans
Kneepkens
Pascal
Coolen

le Klasse

Tjeu 3

Rob 2

Chris 2 (Dubbel)
Tjeu 2 (Dubbel)
Tjeu 4

Jolanda 4

Erwin 4 (Dubbel)
Patrick 2

Thijs 1 (Dubbel)
Niek 4

Janl

Jan 2 (Dubbel)
Har 1 (Dubbel)
NoA«| 2
AndrA© 1

Jean 3

Heijman 4
Sander 1
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